
W15 Córdoba - Copa Federación Cordobesa de Tenis
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

18 NOV 2024

City,Country

Córdoba , ARG

WS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

15000

Tourn. Key

W-ITF-ARG-2024-014

ITF Supervisor 

Pablo A. Del Gobbo 

St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 *522 ARG  BEVERAGGI LESPIAU, P [1]
2  Bye
3 ARG  YANEZ, Delfina
4  Bye
5 ARG  BLASI, Sofia Del Mar
6 ARG  VAZQUEZ, Guadalupe
7  Bye
8 *1611 ARG  AIASSA, Claudina [11]
9 *621 BOL  MARINOVITCH ZEGARRA, N [2]

10  Bye
11 ARG  ALVAREZ, Tiara Belen
12  Bye
13 ARG  VIDELA, Victoria
14  Bye
15  Bye
16 *1556 ARG  ALVAREZ BRANDON, M [10]
17 *641 BRA  MELLEIRO, Catarina [3]
18  Bye
19 ARG  CRISTOBAL, Milagros
20  Bye
21 PAR  DELMAS SCHAERER, Catalina
22  Bye
23  Bye
24 *2024 ARG  VIVAS, Sofia [16]
25 *673 ARG  MORON, F [4]
26  Bye
27 ARG  POSODENTE, Antonella
28  Bye
29 ARG  SURDO, Valentina
30  Bye
31  Bye
32 *1379 ARG  MARQUEZ, D [9]
33  Bye
34  Bye
35 CHI  TORRALES TEBES, M
36  Bye
37 CHI  MASSARDO BRAIN, Florencia
38  Bye
39  Bye
40 *1611 PER  SALCEDO FRANKLIN, J [13]
41 *964 FRA  LE BOZEC, Marine [6]
42  Bye
43 ARG  ASSIS DELFINO, A
44  Bye
45 ARG  PIOTTI, Martina Alejandra
46  Bye
47  Bye
48 *1988 ARG  CASTRO, Nadine [15]
49 *964 BOL  TRIGOSSO, Natalia [7]
50  Bye
51 VEN  RIOS ROMERO, S
52  Bye
53 ARG  PIZARRO PERIALES, Agostina
54 ARG  PEREA, Maria Julia
55  Bye
56 *1611 ARG  E'HALLI OBEID, Mia [12]
57 *1118 ARG  BULBARELLA, Marina [8]
58  Bye
59 ARG  SERRANO, Lucia Gabriela
60  Bye
61 BRA  HUANG, Valentina
62  Bye
63  Bye
64 *1669 ARG  DE LEON, Lola [14]

Round 2

 BEVERAGGI LESPIAU, P [1]

 
 YANEZ, Delfina
 
 VAZQUEZ, Guadalupe
 6-4 6-3 
 AIASSA, Claudina [11]
 
 MARINOVITCH ZEGARRA, N [2]

 
 ALVAREZ, Tiara Belen
 
 VIDELA, Victoria
 
 ALVAREZ BRANDON, M [10]

 
 MELLEIRO, Catarina [3]
 
 CRISTOBAL, Milagros
 
 DELMAS SCHAERER, Catalina
 
 VIVAS, Sofia [16]
 
 MORON, F [4]
 
 POSODENTE, Antonella
 
 SURDO, Valentina
 
 MARQUEZ, D [9]
 
 Bye
 
 TORRALES TEBES, M
 
 MASSARDO BRAIN, Florencia
 
 SALCEDO FRANKLIN, J [13]

 
 LE BOZEC, Marine [6]
 
 ASSIS DELFINO, A
 
 PIOTTI, Martina Alejandra
 
 CASTRO, Nadine [15]
 
 TRIGOSSO, Natalia [7]
 
 RIOS ROMERO, S
 
 PEREA, Maria Julia
 4-6 6-4 [10-8] 
 E'HALLI OBEID, Mia [12]
 
 BULBARELLA, Marina [8]
 
 SERRANO, Lucia Gabriela
 
 HUANG, Valentina
 
 DE LEON, Lola [14]
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 TORRALES TEBES, M
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* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players

1 BEVERAGGI LESPIAU, Pilar

2 MARINOVITCH ZEGARRA, Nathalie Geraldine

3 MELLEIRO, Catarina

4 MORON, Florencia Belen

6 LE BOZEC, Marine

7 TRIGOSSO, Natalia

8 BULBARELLA, Marina

9 MARQUEZ, Daphne Belen

10 ALVAREZ BRANDON, Maria Sol

11 AIASSA, Claudina

12 E'HALLI OBEID, Mia

13 SALCEDO FRANKLIN, Jordana Victoria

14 DE LEON, Lola

15 CASTRO, Nadine

16 VIVAS, Sofia

# Alternates Replacing

# Special Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  16 NOV 2024 18:04 

 Last Direct Acceptance

 Bye (30)

 Player representatives

 TORRALES TEBES, Martina Macarena (CHI)

 

 Signature

 Pablo A. Del Gobbo


